V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SELECTOR GUIDE
© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
SG2183-2404
1/32

V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
SELECTOR GUIDE
SG2183-2404
4/32
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Standard Recovery Diode Modules - Single
Package Device Type
VRRM Range
(V)
IF(AV) per Diode at TC Max. VF at IF IFSM
(A)(A) (°C) (V) (A)
D-55 (T-module)
(isolated)
VS-T40HF10 to VS-T40HF120 Single diode 100 to 1200 40 85 1.3 126 570
VS-T70HF10 to VS-T70HF120 Single diode 100 to 1200 70 85 1.35 220 1200
VS-T85HF10 to VS-T85HF120 Single diode 100 to 1200 85 85 1.27 267 1700
VS-T110HF10 to VS-T110HF120 Single diode 100 to 1200 110 85 1.35 345 2000
AAP Gen 7 (TO-240AA)
(isolated)
VS-VSKE56/04 to VS-VSKE56/16 Single diode 400 to 1600 60 114 1.6 188 1303
VS-VSKE71/04 to VS-VSKE71/16 Single diode 400 to 1600 80 110 1.6 251 1503
VS-VSKE91/04 to VS-VSKE91/16 Single diode 400 to 1600 100 112 1.55 314 2023
INT-A-PAK
(isolated)
VS-VSKE166/04PbF to VS-VSKE166/16PbF Single diode 400 to 1600 165 100 1.43 518 4003
VS-VSKE196/04PbF to VS-VSKE196/16PbF Single diode 400 to 1600 195 100 1.38 613 4753
VS-VSKE236/04PbF to VS-VSKE236/16PbF Single diode 400 to 1600 230 100 1.46 723 5503
MAGN-A-PAK
(isolated)
VS-VSKE250-08PbF to VS-VSKE250-20PbF Single diode 400 to 2000 250 100 1.29 785 7017
VS-VSKE270-04PbF to VS-VSKE270-30PbF Single diode 400 to 3000 270 100 1.48 848 8922
VS-VSKE320-04PbF to VS-VSKE320-20PbF Single diode 400 to 2000 320 100 1.28 1005 10 112
Diode Modules
VS-VSKE.../...VS-T...HF...
VS-VSKE...PbF
Power Modules

V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
SELECTOR GUIDE
SG2183-2404
8/32
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Schottky Diode Modules - Dual
Package Device Type
VRRM
(V)
IF(AV) per Diode at TC Max. VF at IF IFSM
(A)(A) (°C) (V) (A)
AAP Gen 7 (TO-240AA)
(isolated)
VS-VSKCS200/045 Two diodes common cathode 45 100 91 0.67 100 1700
VS-VSKDS200/045 Two diodes doubler circuit 45 100 91 0.67 100 1700
VS-VSKCS201/045 Two diodes common cathode 45 100 123 0.72 100 1850
VS-VSKDS201/045 Two diodes doubler circuit 45 100 123 0.72 100 1850
VS-VSKCS203/100 Two diodes common cathode 100 100 121 0.99 100 1700
VS-VSKDS203/100 Two diodes doubler circuit 100 100 121 0.99 100 1700
VS-VSKJS203/100 Two diodes common anode 100 100 121 0.99 100 1700
VS-VSKCS209/150 Two diodes common cathode 150 100 113 1.01 100 1600
VS-VSKDS209/150 Two diodes doubler circuit 150 100 113 1.01 100 1600
VS-VSKJS209/150 Two diodes common anode 150 100 113 1.01 100 1600
VS-VSKCS220/030 Two diodes common cathode 30 110 110 0.59 110 2000
VS-VSKDS220/030 Two diodes doubler circuit 30 110 110 0.59 110 2000
VS-VSKCS400/045 Two diodes common cathode 45 200 91 0.67 200 3400
VS-VSKDS400/045 Two diodes doubler circuit 45 200 91 0.67 200 3400
VS-VSKCS401/045 Two diodes common cathode 45 200 120 0.72 200 3400
VS-VSKDS401/045 Two diodes doubler circuit 45 200 120 0.72 200 3450
VS-VSKCS408/060 Two diodes common cathode 60 200 102 0.74 200 3300
VS-VSKDS408/060 Two diodes doubler circuit 60 200 102 0.74 200 3300
VS-VSKCS403/100 Two diodes common cathode 100 200 104 0.99 200 2600
VS-VSKDS403/100 Two diodes doubler circuit 100 200 104 0.99 200 2600
VS-VSKJS403/100 Two diodes common anode 100 200 121 0.99 200 2600
VS-VSKCS409/150 Two diodes common cathode 150 200 105 1.03 200 2300
VS-VSKDS409/150 Two diodes doubler circuit 150 200 105 1.03 200 2300
VS-VSKJS409/150 Two diodes common anode 150 200 105 1.03 200 2300
VS-VSKCS440/030 Two diodes common cathode 30 220 97 0.68 220 3000
VS-VSKDS440/030 Two diodes doubler circuit 30 220 97 0.68 220 3000
VS-VSKJS440/030 Two diodes common anode 30 220 97 0.68 220 3000
Diode Modules
VS-VSKJ...VS-VSKD... VS-VSKC... VS-...CNQ...
Power Modules
© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

100 50 93 1.03 50 450
VS-QA200FA10
Two separate diodes,
parallel pin-out
100 100 100 1.03 100 765
VS-QA300FA17
Two separate diodes,
parallel pin-out
170 150 132 0.85 100 1575
VS-QA250FA20
Two separate diodes,
parallel pin-out
200 125 106 1.2 200 900
TO-244
(not isolated)
VS-402CNQ200PBF Two diodes common cathode 200 200 143 1.05 200 2100
Schottky Diode Modules - Dual, continued
Diode Modules
VS-...FA...VS-...CNQ...
Power Modules

VS-VS5HD600CW60 Two diodes common
cathode 600 271 106 1.7 300 78 4000 50 A, 200 A/μs,
300 V
TO-244 Gen III
(not isolated)
VS-VSUD505CW60 Two diodes common
cathode 600 250 129 1.36 250 179 3140 50 A, 50 A/μs,
400 V
VS-VSUD510CW60 Two diodes common
cathode 600 250 134 1.17 250 270 7820
(150 °C)
50 A, 50 A/μs,
400 V
INT-A-PAK
(isolated)
VS-VSKDF400/06PbF Diode doubler circuit 600 400 80 1.67 400 159 4300 150 A, 200 A/μs,
400 V
VS-VSKDF500/06PbF Diode doubler circuit 600 519 90 1.66 500 104 13 800 150 A, 1000 A/μs,
400 V
VS-VSKEF500/06PbF Single diode 600 519 90 1.66 500 104 13 800 150 A, 1000 A/μs,
300 V
VS-VSKDF600/06PbF Diode doubler circuit 600 600 75 1.77 600 150 7030 150 A, 200 A/μs,
400 V
Ultrafast Diode Modules - FRED Pt®, continued
Diode Modules
Power Modules

400 V
VS-VSKDU300/06PbF
Two diodes doubler
circuit
600 300 48 1.53 150 130 1800
50 A, 200 A/μs,
400 V
VS-VSKDU162/12PbF
Two diodes doubler
circuit
1200 110 100 3.9 160 150 2000
160 A, 200 A/μs,
200 V
INT-A-PAK
(isolated)
VS-VSKEU300/12PbF Single diode 1200 300 60 2.23 300 233 3500
45 A, 500 A/μs,
400 V
Diode Modules
VS-...FA... VS-...EA... VS-HFA...NH...VS-HFA...NH... VS-VSKEU...VS-VSKD... VS-VSKC...

SELECTOR GUIDE
SG2183-2404
14/32
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Thyristor Modules
Thyristor Modules - Single
Package Device Type
VRRM Range
(V)
IT(AV) per SCR at TC Max. VT at IT ITSM
(A)(A) (°C) (V) (A)
D-55 (T-module)
(isolated)
VS-T50RIA10 to VS-T50RIA120 Single SCR 100 to 1200 50 70 1.6 157 1310
VS-T70RIA10 to VS-T70RIA120 Single SCR 100 to 1200 70 70 1.55 220 1660
VS-T90RIA10 to VS-T90RIA120 Single SCR 100 to 1200 90 70 1.55 283 1780
MAP Power Block
(isolated)
VS-VSKS500/08PbF Single SCR 800 500 76 11 500 14 000
SOT-227
(isolated)
VS-TA160SA120 Single SCR 1200 158 75 1.45 150 1390
VS-VSKS...VS-T...RIA...

common cathodes-anodes
400 to 1600 95 85 1.73 298 2000
VS-VSKx105/04 to
VS-VSKx105/16
SCR / diode common anodes,
doubler positive-negative control,
two SCRs doubler
400 to 1600 105 85 1.8 330 2000
VS-VSKx105/04 to
VS-VSKx105/16
Two SCRs
common cathodes-anodes
400 to 1600 105 85 1.8 330 2000
SOT-227
(isolated)
VS-TA60DA160 Two SCRs, back to back 1600 60 110 1.5 60 850
Thyristor Modules
VS-VSKT... VS-VSKH... VS-VSKL... VS-VSKN... VS-VSKU... VS-VSKV... VS-TA..DA...
Power Modules
© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

VS-VSKx250-04PbF to
VS-VSKx250-20PbF
SCR / diode common cathodes,
doubler positive-negative control,
two SCRs doubler
400 to 2000 250 85 1.44 785 8500
VS-VSKT320-12PbF,
VS-VSKT320-16PbF
Two SCRs doubler circuit 1200 to 1600 320 70 1.4 750 9000
VS-VSKH320-16PbF
SCR / diode doubler circuit,
positive control
1600 320 70 1.5 1005 9000
Super MAGN-A-PAK
(isolated)
VS-VSKT570-16PbF Two SCRs doubler circuit 1600 570 85 1.36 1500 18 000
VS-VSKH570-16PbF SCR / diode doubler circuit 1600 570 85 1.36 1500 18 000
VS-VSKT570-18PbF Two SCRs doubler circuit 1800 570 74 1.5 1500 17 800
VS-VSKH570-18PbF SCR / diode doubler circuit 1800 570 74 1.5 1500 17 800
VS-VSKx500-08PbF to
VS-VSKx500-16PbF

© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
SELECTOR GUIDE
SG2183-2404
19/32
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Package Device Type
VRRM Range
(V)
IO at TC Max. VF at IF
(A) (°C) (V) (A)
MTC
(isolated)
VS-131MT160C and VS-131MT180C Three-phase diode bridge 1600 to 1800 130 120 2.05 300
VS-161MT160C and VS-161MT180C Three-phase diode bridge 1600 to 1800 160 118 1.85 300
VS-301MT160C and VS-301MT180C Three-phase diode bridge 1600 to 1800 300 100 1.54 240
MTP Solderable
(isolated)
VS-40MT160P.PbF Three-phase diode bridge 1600 45 100 1.45 40
VS-70MT160P.PbF Three-phase diode bridge 1600 75 80 1.45 70
VS-100MT160P.PbF Three-phase diode bridge 1600 100 80 1.51 100
MTP PressFit
(isolated)
VS-40MT160P-P Three-phase diode bridge 1600 45 100 1.45 40
VS-70MT160P-P Three-phase diode bridge 1600 75 80 1.45 70
VS-100MT160P-P Three-phase diode bridge 1600 100 80 1.51 100
PACE-PAK (D-19)
(isolated)
VS-P101 to VS-P105
Single-phase,

Bridge Rectifier Modules
Bridge Rectifier Modules - Fast and Ultrafast Recovery
Package Device Type
VRRM Range
(V)
IO at TC Max. VF at IF Typ. trr
at 25 °C
(ns)
Typ. Qrr
at 125 °C
(nC)
Setup
(A) (°C) (V) (A)
SOT-227
(isolated)
VS-SA61BA60 Single-phase bridge 600 61 57 1.33 30 170 1970 20 A, 100 A/µs,
30 V
VS-U5FH30BA60 Single-phase bridge 600 30 105 2.1 30 57 900 30 A, 1000 A/μs,
400 V
VS-UFH60BA65 Single-phase bridge 650 60 123 2.35 60 63 765 50 A, 200 A/µs,
200 V
Bridge Rectifier Modules - Silicon Carbide (SiC)
Package Device Type
VRRM Range
(V)
IO at TC Max. VF at IF Typ. QC at VR
(A) (°C) (V) (A) (nC) (V)
SOT-227
(isolated)
VS-SC50BA65 Single-phase bridge 650 50 124 1.73 50 110 400
VS-SC90BA65 Single-phase bridge 650 90 111 1.9 90 164 400
VS-...BA...
VS-...BA...
Power Modules
© 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

IC at TC VCE(on) at
25 °C
(V)
Eon at
125 °C
(mJ)
Eoff at
125 °C
(mJ)
Reference
Speed
(kHz)(A) (°C)
SOT-227
(isolated)
VS-GT80DA60U Single switch with AP diode 600 85 90 1.83 2.3 1.43 8 to 30
VS-GT90DA60U Single switch with AP diode 600 92 90 1.64 1.81 1 8 to 30
VS-GT250SA60S Single switch no diode 600 250 90 1.16 2.03 9.65 DC to 1
VS-GT80DA120U Single switch with AP diode 1200 93 90 2 3.9 5.5 8 to 30
VS-GT90DA120U Single switch with AP diode 1200 106 90 2.17 2.23 3.87 8 to 30
VS-GT90SA120U Single switch no diode 1200 106 90 2.17 2.23 3.87 8 to 30
VS-GT100DA120UF Single switch with AP diode 1200 123 90 1.93 3.9 7.1 8 to 30
VS-GT180DA120U Single switch with AP diode 1200 185 90 1.55 5.7 11.6 8 to 30
Single-Switch No Diode Single-Switch With AP Diode
IGBT Modules

125 °C
(mJ)
Eoff at
125 °C
(mJ)
Reference
Speed
(kHz)(A) (°C)
Dual INT-A-PAK
low profile
(isolated)
VS-GT300TD60S Half bridge 600 349 80 1.15 2 20 DC to 1
VS-GT400TD60S Half bridge 600 532 80 1.14 2.2 27.6 DC to 1
Dual INT-A-PAK
(isolated)
VS-GT600TH60S Half bridge 600 565 80 1.36 39 53 DC to 1
INT-A-PAK
(isolated)
VS-GT100TS065N Half bridge 650 72 80 1.82 3.2 1 8 to 30
VS-GT200TS065N Half bridge 650 144 80 1.83 2.82 3.86 8 to 30
VS-GT100TS065S Half bridge 650 185 80 1.05 0.5 6.5 DC to 1
VS-GT150TS065S Half bridge 650 280 80 1.07 0.7 10.3 DC to 1
VS-GT200TS065S Half bridge 650 378 80 1.09 1.1 13.7 DC to 1
MTP Solderable
(isolated)